
Printable Catalog

Title MAY 14TH 12:00 CST

Description Closing Times TBD

Date Wed, May 14, 2025

Starts at 12:00 PM

Address 4747 NE 14th St, Des Moines, IA 50313 USA

Categories

Lot #
Qty 1

Title 1999 PETERBILT 357 REAR MIXER

Des. STARTED ON SITE, FULL OPERATIONS NOT TESTED. Showing: 211,099 Miles; 7,329 Hours.
Location: Brooklyn, IA Serial: 1NPALT0X6XD510522

Lot #
Qty 1

Title 2014 FREIGHTLINER M2 FUEL TRUCK

Des. NON-RUNNER, FULL OPERATIONS NOT TESTED. STARTER DOES NOT ENGAGE, DRIVE AXLE
NOT INSTALLED, DRIVE SHAFT IN CAB OF TRUCK. Showing: 330,887 Miles; 15,484 Hours. Location:
Des Moines, IA. Serial: 1FVMC5CY0EHFP2192.

Lot #
Qty 1

Title 2017 STOUGHTON DDW-S SEMI DOLLY TRAILER

Des. FULL OPERATIONS NOT TESTED. LESS STRAPS. Location: Des Moines, IA. Serial:
1DW3C0711HE717261.

Lot #
Qty 1

Title 1998 CIRCLE R SIDE DUMP TRAILER

Des. FULL OPERATIONS NOT TESTED. Approximate Measurements: 39 FT Length, 104 IN Width. Location:
Brooklyn, IA. Serial: 1C9SS4027WS028168.

Lot #
Qty 1

Title 2004 STERLING ACTERRA M7506 CAB & CHASSIS

Des. STARTED ON SITE W/JUMP, FULL OPERATIONS NOT TESTED. Warning Lights On. Showing:
181,948 Miles; 8,862 Hours. Location: Kearney, NE. Serial: 1FUJGBDVXKLKE3029.

Lot #
Qty 1

Title 2011 FREIGHTLINER 114SD REAR MIXER

Des. STARTED ON SITE, FULL OPERATIONS NOT TESTED. Warning Lights On. Showing: 165,065 Miles;
12,993 Hours. Location: Brooklyn, IA. Serial: 1FHVY3DV5BHBA6490.

Lot #
Qty 1

Title 1984 CATERPILLAR 140G MOTOR GRADER

Des. NOT TITLED PER STATE REGULATIONS. STARTED ON SITE, FULL OPERATIONS NOT TESTED.
Showing: Hours Unavailable. Location: Brooklyn, IA. Serial: 72V06999.
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Lot #
Qty 1

Title 2007 MACK CV713 GRANITE CAB & CHASSIS

Des. NON-RUNNER, FULL OPERATIONS NOT TESTED. LESS KEYS, DASH DISASSEMBLED. GRAPPLE
AND HYDRAULIC TANK INCLUDED. Showing: Mileage/Hours Unavailable. Location: Corpus Christi,
TX. Serial: 1M2AG11C67M067960.

Lot #
Qty 1

Title 2012 MACK CXU613 CAB & CHASSIS

Des. STARTED ON SITE, FULL OPERATIONS NOT TESTED. Rear Tag Light Broken, Right Headlight is
Cracked, Rust Hole Under Right Door, Warning Lights On: Check Engine Light, ATC Light. Showing:
414,023 Miles; 21,156 Hours. Location: El Reno, OK. Serial: 1M1AW09Y7CM023333.

Lot #
Qty 1

Title 2009 VOLVO VNL64T DAY CAB TRUCK

Des. NON-RUNNER, FULL OPERATIONS NOT TESTED. DASH DISASSEMBLED, TRANSMISSION
CHAINED UP. Showing: Mileage/Hours Unavailable. Location: Bardstown, KY. Serial:
4V4NC9EG59N280008.

Lot #
Qty 1

Title 2016 VOLVO VNL64T DAY CAB TRUCK

Des. STARTED ON SITE, FULL OPERATIONS NOT TESTED. Warning Lights On. Showing: 625,837 Miles;
90,425 Hours. Location: El Reno, OK. Serial: 4V4NC9EG3GN954475.

Lot #
Qty 1

Title 1994 BRENNER 316SS TRANSPORT TANKER TRAILER

Des. FULL OPERATIONS NOT TESTED. BODY DAMAGE AT FRONT OF UNIT. Approximate
Measurements: 42 FT Length, 96 IN Width. Location: Walford, IA. Serial: 10BFU7213RF0A4319.

Lot #
Qty 1

Title 2007 MACK CV713 GRANITE SNORKEL DAY CAB TRUCK

Des. STARTED ON SITE, FULL OPERATIONS NOT TESTED. Showing: 236,150 Miles; 42,355 Hours.
Location: Grapeland, TX. Serial: 1M2AG11C87M065479.

MAY 14TH 12:00 CST

2


	MAY 14TH 12:00 CST
	Lot  - 1999 PETERBILT 357 REAR MIXER
	Lot  - 2014 FREIGHTLINER M2 FUEL TRUCK
	Lot  - 2017 STOUGHTON DDW-S SEMI DOLLY TRAILER
	Lot  - 1998 CIRCLE R SIDE DUMP TRAILER
	Lot  - 2004 STERLING ACTERRA M7506 CAB & CHASSIS
	Lot  - 2011 FREIGHTLINER 114SD REAR MIXER
	Lot  - 1984 CATERPILLAR 140G MOTOR GRADER
	Lot  - 2007 MACK CV713 GRANITE CAB & CHASSIS
	Lot  - 2012 MACK CXU613 CAB & CHASSIS
	Lot  - 2009 VOLVO VNL64T DAY CAB TRUCK
	Lot  - 2016 VOLVO VNL64T DAY CAB TRUCK
	Lot  - 1994 BRENNER 316SS TRANSPORT TANKER TRAILER
	Lot  - 2007 MACK CV713 GRANITE SNORKEL DAY CAB TRUCK


